Schubert & Salzer Control Systems GmbH, Bunsenstr. 38, 85053 Ingolstadt, Tel: +49 (0)841-9654 0, Fax: +49 (0)841 9654 590
             info.cs@schubert-salzer.com, www.schubert-salzer.com
3/2-Way Valve 7080
DN 15 up to DN 40
Bonnet can be rotated
as required
Direct pressure
control (with pilot valve if required)

6/7
3/2-Way Valve, actuator: shut-off function (7)
Ordering Number System
Ordering example: 7080/050V601011- - - - 7:
                                   3/2-way valve type 7080, normal function, DN 50, pipe thread acc. DIN 2999,
   body material bronze (Rg5), PTFE seat material, spring opens, actuator 80 mm,
   pilot valve 24 V DC.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
7 0 8 0 / V S 1 -  6 : Please quote all 6 sections.
7 - 12: Quote only if required.
Symbol: "V": Valve
Type Size "A": Actuator (valve without body)
"R": Repair kit (sealings)
Nominal Size
DN
Diff. Pressure
max (bar)
Pilot pressure
(bar)
Actuator
Ø mm
Springs *
DN15/20 4,5 3,8 - 9,7 D50 1
DN15/20 9 4,8 - 10 D50 2
DN25 3,5 4,9 - 10 D50 2
DN15/20 16 2,9 - 7,2 D80 1
DN25 10 3,2 - 7,4 D80 1
DN25 16 4,4 - 8,7 D80 3
DN32/40 7 4,4 - 8,5 D80 2
DN32/40 9 5,4 - 9,5 D80 3
DN32/40 4 1,5 - 3,0 D125 1
DN32/40 10 2,2 - 3,9 D125 2
DN32/40 14 3,0 - 4,6 D125 3
*: standard
1. Body type 2. Connection 3. Body material 4. Seating seal 5. Pilot function 6. Actuator
3 3/2-way, diver-
ting
0 BSP-thread
acc. ISO 228-1
1 Bronze Rg5 0 PTFE 0 spring closes (function
3/4/5/7 only)
0 piston Ø50mm
1 piston Ø80mm
4 3/2-way, mixing 5 NPT-thread
(1/2“ up to 1 1/2“)
1 spring opens (function
6 only)
2 piston Ø125mm
5 3/2-way, spring
closes 3 double acting
6 3/2-way, spring
opens
7 3/2-way, shut-
off function  NC
7. Springs 8. 9. Packing 10. Temperature
version
11. Accessories 12. Special versions
- standard - without significance - standard - standard - no accessories S special versions
1 1 spring 2 packing
underneath
H high tem-
perature
version
1 electrical position indi-
cator with one switch
M position indica-
tor with cable
bushing
2 2 springs
3 3 springs 2 electrical position
indicator with two
switches
N position indi-
cator with plug